No. SY00515C

YERR: 20224E2H 7H

i Sdakuragawa
NHS JEK R~ fHRRE

7 Y S A NHS-850A-A PEYE
0 # 200 mm it H O JISI0K200A%HE 7 T
£ 5 8 19 m
it H = 6 m’/min
T — 4 R 72O T AR S TR BN
H A 37 kW 18 % 6 1%
= It 200 VvV EISR B fii
B 50 Hz & & 143 A
L) AN AY — T VA hEE)
W = B 631077 T#5  7316DBB
B K E T — Z 8 2onEAT A= —L MW75A SiC X SiC
4 RF AARE X AR
iH B W Z—E g 1fE (ISO VG32) 6.5 A%

FT— AN I =F 27—~ /L7 a7 rH + 2K H

R E Y
=7 6C X 30 mm?2
ICX 14 mm?
2PNCTS 3C X 0.75 mm? 10m fEER ¢ 41.3 mm
FTEMMME LT ErnagEs fREf  sHAam )
U sr—3 7 :FCD500
T—H 7L —A:FC200
B &

F—H 7 1:SUS420J2
77N FC200

U it B A VAT 53 o
A At = VAN 5 7
PR AR /LB F - 1 SUS304

TE-BEE ME: 1052 mm B47: 788 mm  AES: 1644 mm R ANRE R 785 kg

X IEAZR AT AR SR XIS TTRERL<TZ S0

e = 7K PE e AR

0047B-GV Ver 201906



FORECAST ON PUMP CHARACTERISTICS

A~ v 7 M E i B

p

%
%

SN ZRER

TYPE DISCH.DIA
it NHS-850A-A « AC + J - JC g 200 . 1st.
TEST LIQUID CAPACITY TOTAL HEAD SYNCHRONOUS SPEED SHAFT POWER PUMP EFFICIENCY
R | vk (m*/min) 2452 (m) FGEEE (min ) | A 7B (kW) | A TR (%)
SPECIFICATION WATER 19 1000 (50HZ) 37
#E 8 H ik 6 1200 (60Hz)
NOTE
v
30 4 4
] ] 1
N
. . | TOTAL HEAD |
20 4 4 100
N
NN
. 4 90
§ 4 80 \
N
- 4 70 | PUMP EFFICIENCY | \
] 4 60 =
g N
104 504 50
// \
1 404 40 A c
| SHAFT POWER | \
4 304 30
1 204 20 VARRES anl
4 104 10
0- 04 o0
(m) (W) | (%) 0 5 10 15
A a & i o ” (m®/min)
2|20 |22 oy =1
“w |24 |27 T | DATE | pg194E12 11H A V4EZIN
= E s B 19/12/11 ) ( 19/12/11 )
oR |z |2F No. 00312B w |\ J




788 1644
Lowest Level at Continuous Running
HEHEE Al BE R K KAL 1100
Lowest Level
&= IE KA 590
>l >l ¢ 60
_ E M N
c= .
— 1 < il 7@ / !
A 5 > = 1 O
i P | ©F .
R P 1| R AF A | E
g N J: — R <
N © A \ \ 5 ﬁ | ] @ A
g T ‘l ‘ | —
’ GEl= A= o
L] @
= T~ 'O
e — -V
JIST0K200A Flange
JIS10K200A 275> 600
" A:HIERSE, AL TSTHBITE  14.02.10 Z=H Date Sign Scale Title / & % _ Dig No. / HEE =
m |- Add and Correct Dimension '19.08.02 A Zin Aooroved £ A H Z 4 R_E External Diagram 330858 B
B:Change the terminal box cover '26. Jan, 22 A Zin ﬁ TR 2 Oct. 02* 2007 Uemura 1 /8 91‘ ﬁé#iﬁ (*%2%)
© Checked . Type / # =
D z
: preveJoot 02,2007 _Haruta NHS-850A-A P gk - ZR1ErR




(©)(0)(©(0)(0) (O

18

17

15

73

12

94

38

42

45

98

99

110

[Fig 00319|—|Kﬂ_'




o pn 4 ME - W B
Mark Part Name Material « Note
10 TARILR SS400
Eye Bolt Mild Steel
27 j_/])/l/‘:/‘_‘/l/ /EI\EE:{,A
Qil ‘Seal Synthetic Rubber
Lubricant _ _ Turbine Oil
39 [RBRANATVLT FC250
Detector Housing Cast Iron
AN =TI —) MW75A
38 ;
Mechanical Seal -
Qil Seal _ Synthetic Rubber
45 X7 PR —T STKM13A+A72
Shaft Sleeve Mild Steel+Coating
Seal Housing Cast Iron
53 T—HH FC200
Motor Base Cast Iron
54 |1RAKHRHI g ERTE=V
Infiltrative Watcr Dc‘tecto‘r Electrode type
60 | TV TNTLT FC200
Bearing Hou\sing Cast Iron
61 _XTVT 7316DBB
Bearing Ball bearing
68 ET—HT¥Th SUS420]2
Motor Shaft Stainless Steel
n—4 -
69 Rotor -
70 |AT—4 -
Stator _
71 ET—HTL—A FC200
Motor Frame Cast Iron
79 \::5‘:‘3—7#""\7/1/7013%7&'4 MTP
Miniatue Thermal Protecter -
73 7Yy 6310727
Bearing _ Ball Bearing
75 | EEEZ Tk FC200
Upper Bracket Cast Iron
77 |FmIT IRy IR R — FC200
Tcrmingl Box Cover Cast Iron
78 TARIVE SS400
Eye Bo!t ] Mild Steel
93 |FYTEATT—T L 2PNCTS
Cabtyre Cab‘le Rubber insulated flixible cables
g1 [H7TFLY 55400
Companion Flange I\j[ild Steel
98 |1~ ~7 EVAEFN 573
Impeller _ High Chrome Alloy
Casing lzgctile Cast Iron
109 Yo ar N —224 VAN =3
L‘i\ncr Eigh Chrome Alloy
10 BEEEIR s
Agitator High Chrome Alloy
111 AL —F SS400
Strainer Mild Steel
Suction Cove\r ggst Iron
115 |7y TR BN S
Casing Cover High Chrome Alloy
Date Sign ) b Dwg No.
Approved | 2014/7/17 Hayashi Title C & *ﬁtJ&.D L30462G_KZ
Checked | 2008/11/17 Haruta onstruction Llagram
Orawn | 2007/6/25 | Tsuds | 1y | NHS-850A-A SNt ZRUE
Fig.No. Fig00319-KZ SAKURAGAWA PUMP MFG.CO,LTD.

TN

k=4



w - A 7
) “..-@!ww_llﬂiw@ .

A

NHS850AA-2005-0000B



B HNREES & & M B BE T & - R & (53 F8ke)
Mark | .. RartNo. Part Name Material Qtv | Size - Spec. Note Weihe
-1 |NUM12A fevagon N Staoss Stee 2 |"?
172 |NUM12A hevagon Nt Staloss Stee g M
-3 |NUM12A fiovagon N Staoss Stee 6 M
2 76135 I X
¢ [7o141 B | | [LETERE
5
5 |AL120 g:m’;z;g élfﬁ?fﬁ 120 oo | EFIHYO5THEIEFIAL 100:9~10
1 /SUMI2328  Gitl” S s T
c2/SUMI2328  Goitl” s 5
7173629 g oW e
1-2/73630 BRE R pe ;e
8 |73817 A 02801P | |[100x63 2ZEEE
© HRU26-48  |FLF s T
10 122386 AN o c o | [pS\-8508 51
nEveM2e  ZUGY e 2
74062108 ST, FTEDg 00 03
12-2/74062T05 e QZ?;Z; US04 e d=¢26 D= 40 b=8 t=05
12-3/74062T11 ;;53783; Jssd d=¢26 D=¢ 40 b=8 t=1.1
13-11731206 éﬁ;fﬁsz):A (Jon) gﬁﬁgé Resin 1 |Japanese T00x60
13-2/731210 EAER=ALAE (Eng) Séyﬁ%gg‘az foci | [Enelish 700%60
14121127 IS e | |\FS-630A 650A K9B 300
15 MTPH  aorel ki - 3 e
16 {51235 A - | |30-4BKW-6P 200V
17 |CSLWM8 Seal Washer Svtes sesymbio ubr| 1|
18 161023 Fotow Set Bot Starfoss Sted 1
1%-1/BUM1660 fevegon Bt Stalss Stee 6 V1O X0
19-2/BUM1660 fevegon Bt Stanloss Stee 6 V1o 0
20-1SWUMIBB 57 Ncrer Stanless Steel 6 |"°
20-2 SWUMI6B |57 Vacrer Staoss Steel 6 M
20-3 SWUMIBB |57 Ve Stanless Steel g [M°
20-4 SWUMI6B |57 Vacrer Stainless Stee g M
205/ SWUMIBB |57 e Stanless Steel g [M°
06| SWUMIBB |37 s |
21 120166 ;‘;{;ﬁg};;f E)Est von 1 |\HS-650A
22 73438 o [
23 |B6310ZZ E?efr'fn’glj gSJ [E)szgr?g 1 55215002 é23¢120 B=27 1.1
24 150175 o - ;e
25 130160 ,\f;o’f“‘g;;gl‘ ggasijégsdéteel {  |NHS-850A/DSNT650A
26 123169 S e i
27 |B7316DBB g’ J3eoes | |=#80D=¢1708=78 83
28 |AW16 G P
29 |AN16 Lot o™ Ve Steel 1o 0.4
30-1|(*) OP315 i BRTL e | [$84d=$3145
30-2/(¥) OP315 | §%7 N | [#84 d=3145
o1 23168 cert vt P .0
P vl BT E A BRI e 130462 1/3
REE :History CONSTRUCTION DIAGRAM Fif;ENO. NHS850AA-2005-00008-Fig 205;5;:/30
g ;gféo&i No. 1443E/11 ;gfg:g::fg ﬁ;; 2 Tyve NHS_850A_A pgﬁ '|||ﬂf72i'<'fﬁl-'ﬁ
G 20174EE No. 21, 22fHBE T 2017-04-19 R W BET L, BT ORI E B H— A IR SAKURAGAWA PUMP MFGCO.LTD.

L %7 Either Japanese or English is attached for the labels.

3% RO T 5 E T Weight of each part is reference value




s HRES m B o & = S (55 EE(ke)
Mark Part No. Part Name =% Material Q'tv £575D 1SIOZS - ?%ec. Note Weight
FAINT—IL N = = t=
32 SC751 001 3 Qil Seal Sp;/nthetic Rubber 1
oy [y PN ¢5.7 d=¢299.3
33 (*) OG300 O-ring é:ynthetic Rubber 1
oy ST LA $5.7d=¢399.3
34 (*) OG400 O-ring S:\I/nthetic Rubber 1
Sy SUS304 ¢6
35 |SCU6 Shackle Stainless Steel 1
TARILE §S400 M10
36 EYBM1 0 Eye Bolt Mild Steel 1
37 |X060186 PZN - 2 RZ10mm t=0.2
NARILE SUS304 M12 x 35
38 BUM1 235 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 6
_ AT Ty SUS304 M12
39-1 SWUM1 28 Spring Washer Stainless Steel 6
_ R Ty v SUS304 M12
39-2 SWUM1 ZB Spring Washer Stainless Steel 6
_ AT Ty SUS304 M12
39-3 SWUM1 ZB Spring Washer Stainless Steel 8
_ RV Ty SUS304 M12
39-4 SWUM1 ZB Spring Washer Stainless Steel 4
_ AT Ty SUS304 M12
39-5 SWUM1 ZB Spring Washer Stainless Steel 4
_ R Ty SUS304 M12
39-6 SWUM1 ZB Spring Washer Stainless Steel 6
oy [y PN ¢57d=¢199.3
40 (*) OG200 O-ring Suynthetic Rubber 1
b ONPAY SKb5 wwi110
41 WW1 10 Wave Washer Hard Steel 1
oy [y PN ¢3.1d=¢ 1094
42 (*) OG1 10 O-ring Suynthetic Rubber 1
AURTF— SUS420J2 B18xH11xL100
43 K1 81 1 1 00 Impeller Key Stainless Steel 1
RARILE SUS304 M10x 30
44 BUM1 030 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 4
_ R Tyw SUS304 M10
45-1 SWUM1 OB Spring Washer Stainless Steel 4
_ AT Ty SUS304 M10
45-2/ SWUM10B Spring Washer Stainless Steel 4
_ & I+ C1020PC 14sqxR10
46 [TT14-10 Tipg Copper 1
— EE T C1020PC 38sgxR10 30~38sq
47 TT38 1 0 Tip Copper 6
B ZLESNILA (Jpn) B g Japanese 35100
48-1 731 205 Earth Label A é:ynthetic Resin 1
_ ZESNILAE (Eng) AR English 35x 100
48-2 731 209 Earth Label AE é:\l/ntheti?: Resin 1
_ EERA—T C1020PC 38sq 30~38sq
49 TT38 B Cririping Sleeve Copper 6
RUEF1—7 ARk TT30~38-B ¢25x 110 Im=78062-1
50 78020 Insulating Sleeve é:lynthetii Resin 12
BUEF 21— &R 1.258qf7 &%
51 178011 Insulating Sleeve é:lyntheti'(a: Resin 1
_ _ EBERI—T C1020PC 1.25sq
52-1 TT1 25 B CrirEnping Sleeve Copper 1
_ — EEA—T C1020PC 1.25sq
52-2 TT1 25 B Crimping Sleeve Copper 3
oy [S) PN ¢353d=¢117.07
53 (*) 0825 O-ring é:'ynthetic Rubber 1
KREE - By
54 IWD020 Inxfiltrative Water Detector - 1
RIKARH ER—RER - L=150
55 TT004 Detector Leading Wire - 1
BRIV FC MW75A DSN1250A~1650A
56 241 64 D;:atector Housing Cast Iron 1 1.6
AVE JVT R d=¢ 16 D=¢ 28 t=2
57 (*) 40009 Packing Non—Asbestos 1
FAINTZY SUS304 M16 L=20.5
58 61 01 8 Oil Plug Stainless Steel 1
_ NARILE SUS304 M16 x 50
59-1 BUM1 650 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 8
_ RAERILL SUS304 M16 x 50
59-2 BUM1 650 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 8
T—4E FC DSN-1250A
60 1 7045 Motor Ec;ase Cast Iron 1 61.0
FTRINRD SUS304 M5 x 8
61 |IPUMS8 Screw Stainless Steel 3
AR AL —IL - NHS-675J/DSN1650A
62 MW75A Mechanical Seal - 1 1.8
oy [y PN ¢5.7 d=¢ 2393
63 (*) OG240 O-ring g-\‘/nthetic Rubber 1
P ZAvSI 2/ FC NHS-675J/DSN-1650A
64 24076 Seal Housing Cast Iron 1 78
_ RARILE SUS304 M12 x 30
65-1 BUM1 230 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 6
_ NARILE SUS304 M12 x 30
65-2 BUN” 230 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 4
FAILT—IL PN ¢ 90 D=¢ 100 t=13 NHS-675J/DSN1650A
66 TCN901 1 51 3 Oil Seal g-\‘/nthetic Rubber 2
B s3—FD: NHS850AA-2005-00008 2% NoteARH#E 2 Titl ] E8HES
i!&.'::l—h“(é:NHsaso;xA—zooe—ooooB ’ e FIB l:ll:ll:l EH %H @ Doc. Nf L30462J 2/3
[ SERZ - History CONSTRUCTION DIAGRAM FigI)’ra\NoA NHSBI0AA-2005-00008-F1g 205515;/30
Jsfk 2025-09-30 PRI 2= Type -5l L] -
H No. 2025 No. 144i8i 2019-09-10 {387 NHS_850A_A -p 2%1'35 I II iﬁ /Zﬂfﬁ Fli i
G 20174RJE No. 21, 2[R T 2017-04-19 Iy W ET L IR DFURICURIE B on I SAKURAGAWA PUMP MFG.CO,LTD.
L% Eithe nese or English is hed for the labels. ¥ HEhO T RITB B TT Weight of each part is reference value




e = & & M A nE T Z - B & 3 E )
Mark Part No. Part Name Material Q'tv Size - Spec. Note Weight
67 |71038 TARELAE R seP | |NHS-675J/DSNT650A
68 |(*) OB29 e BRTL | |#353d=¢12077
69 24077 gfs’g;;:j;;;)/ﬁ (F)gst o 1 |NHS-675J/DSNT650A 20
70 |(¥) OB12 e BRTL | |#353d=47579
71 131060 ;/h:ghsﬁgv—ej EAﬁg%::;fooating 1 |#90L=6T DSNT650A/NHS675 13
72 |BUM1025 I o susaod 4 MiOX725
73 |TT1.25-4 ERT 01020P0 3 [12550%R4
/4 |CE2101 ;t’zz%:bz_jw gfb’\ieor-rinssulated flexible cables 10m igfzi;rma%%%f%ggﬁjogqm 3.2
75 |74081SET i oo 1 Set| 9376~ 6413 20A¢ T2
76 |HUM825 iton oot B Starfoss Sted g X
77 77051 G777 Staioss Steel 1 [ RESHES
78 |SCU8 Shackie Stanioss Steel 1|
79 178003 L ;ﬁ,ﬁ{‘ﬁﬂ% e 6 |2250~60s0 615
80 |78004 g7 Sﬁyn&ﬂfé feci 3 |0.7550~355q ¢6
81 178001 i%ﬁ?l_j S%ﬁ%ﬁ}ﬁé fesin 1 5.6sq~14sq ¢ 10-40mm
82 |PUM58W doron Staioss Steel 1 [Mexeswe
83 78027 T e EREE g [TT125-8 $6X50 Tm=78046
84 |TT14-5 Tlfip%ﬁ‘ﬁ“hz glgggPo 1 |14saxRs
85 |SUM1248B  {ivbay " Staivss Steel g |M2xL=es
86 {11083 ga;;/g‘/c’zvj;“— ﬁ;ucﬁfﬁf Aoy | |NHS-850A/675 o5
87 112185 ga;;/gyj ESEtile Cast Iron | |\HSBR0A/ETS) 165.0
88-1/10394 ol oo ﬁ;ucﬁr%n% Alloy 1 59.0
86-2/10383 I’rfn;eﬁear oo E?;Dcﬁfﬁ Alloy 1 44.0
0000 %, S | 1 [ 07
0 [BUMIZSS  GA T O IO
91 /83021 e BOOLER 1 [NFS-B50A-A650A-A 30
021174060708 |SEIT o TS0 75 s
92-2/74060T05 i@fjﬁigwar ggasljlgi Steut d=¢13D=¢26 t=05
23 T4060T T | REIT o IOz
93 |T6500 fﬁﬁlcﬁint ?@ﬁﬁ” 6.5 L |Non-additive Turbine Of
94 |BSM2070 R ha ol Stee 12 |
95 |FL108A A g §8400 1 |JISTOK200A Flange 26
96 () PK108B  |p2i~ SHIL er | |JSTOKBBARILIR
o7 INUM20A TR, S |12 [
98 [13119 Erz;‘/a‘/ﬁ/\“—%ﬁ E;chﬁfrfi Aoy 1 |NHS-850A/675J 20.5
99 |(x) 0G436 82%? Séy}r’:%iﬁc Rubber 1 057 d=0436
100(13126 ;{j’gﬁ%{g&;— Egstlmn 1 |NHS-650A/850A 9 0
101/BUM1645 Fevoon Bol Stailoss Stesl g [M16 x4
102|BUM1635 fevason Dot Staioss Steel 4 M6 X3
10314098 s sS40 | |\FS-650A/850A 440
0 SBOAAPO LIOETEL St 1 PREEOmeee g
902 |AL S:n:;(z;g Elpl'xjr/eiilfjﬁ 1 |Tke/ERALBEEAHYI5T 100:9~10 ?)lyjn;?ifo%al . 11
903 |HY951 TARFEHAEFEIEAD Elpir)jﬁfjﬁ 1 100g/E#IALBLHIHY951 100:9~10 %ﬁgfm o
e e o e T BRI BT Lgoae2d || 8/3
Bt v i =i CONSTRUCTION DIAGRAM | SR8 leesommmmmen 10
Ao S0 o T S NHS-850A-A Y EksIiti -~ ZRUEFR
G 20174FJE No. 21, 2[R T 2017-04-19 N T, BT LD OUL L E B AR SAKURAGAWA PUMP MFG.CO,LTD.
LFJ Either Japanese or English is attached for the labels. X ER O TERIT BT Weight of each part is reference value






